
Kacheguda - Kollam  Special Fare Onam Special (via Dhone)/07044 - Exp - SCR 
RU/Renigunta Junction to ERN/Ernakulam Town (North) 

16h 5m - 683 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 16:00 0 1 0 42 489 SCR
2 UR Umdanagar 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 20 65 581 SCR
3 SHNR Shadnagar 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 52 75 650 SCR
4 JCL Jadcherla 17:29 17:30 1m 0 1 88 53 539 SCR
5 MBNR Mahbubnagar 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 106 68 509 SCR
6 WPR Wanaparti Road 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 159 65 326 SCR
7 GWD Gadwal Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 181 49 323 SCR
8 KRNT Kurnool City 20:10 20:20 10m 0 1 236 81 294 SCR
9 DHNE Dhone Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 291 60 424 SCR
10 GY Gooty Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 346 55 365 SCR
11 TU Tadipatri 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 394 67 237 SCR
12 YA Yerraguntla Junction 23:57 23:58 1m 0 1 463 59 166 SCR
13 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 502 52 137 SCR

14 RJP Razampeta 01:39 01:40 1m 0 2 553 50 145 SCR
15 RU Renigunta Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 627 20 115 SCR
16 TPTY Tirupati 03:50 04:00 10m 0 2 637 72 163 SCR
17 CTO Chittoor 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 709 10 302 SCR
18 KPD Katpadi Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 1 2 742 44 215 SR
19 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 827 84 400 SR
20 SA Salem Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 2 947 60 280 SR
21 ED Erode Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 1007 79 171 SR
22 TUP Tiruppur 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 1057 53 306 SR
23 CBE Coimbatore Junction 14:27 14:30 3m 0 2 1107 24 411 SR
24 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
15:35 15:45 10m 0 2 1163 23 78 SR

25 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 18:05 18:08 3m 0 2 1239 59 3 SR
26 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 19:03 19:05 2m 0 2 1293 51 14 SR
27 ERN Ernakulam Town

(North)
19:25 19:30 5m 0 2 1310 51 2 SR

28 KTYM Kottayam 20:40 20:43 3m 0 2 1370 53 4 SR
29 CGY Changanassery 21:03 21:04 1m 0 2 1388 48 SR
30 TRVL Tiruvalla 21:14 21:15 1m 0 2 1396 56 SR
31 CNGR Chengannur 21:25 21:30 5m 0 2 1405 62 9 SR
32 MVLK Mavelikara 21:42 21:43 1m 0 2 1417 46 SR
33 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 21:53 21:55 2m 0 2 1425 63 9 SR
34 KPY Karunagappalli 22:08 22:09 1m 2 1439 58 13 SR
35 STKT Sasthankotta 22:17 22:18 1m 0 2 1447 19 18 SR
36 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 23:20 0 2 1466 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (17:14)

Sep 19 2024 (17:14)

1

1


